
Basketball - Boys JV
Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score
11/26/24 Tuesday Jonesville JHS Loss 

12/03/24 Tuesday Novi Christian APHS Win 

12/06/24 Friday Westfield Prep APHS Loss 

12/10/24 Tuesday American International AIHS Loss 

12/12/24 Thursday Salem SHS Loss 

01/03/25 Friday AA Gabriel Richard AAGR HS Loss 

01/07/25 Tuesday Onsted APHS Win 

01/17/25 Friday Country Day CDHS Loss 

01/22/25 Wednesday Hamtramck APHS Win 

01/24/25 Friday Genesee Christian GCHS Win 

01/31/25 Friday Pontiac Notre Dame APHS 5:30 PM 

02/04/25 Tuesday Hamtramck HHS 4:30 PM 

02/07/25 Friday Central Academy APHS 4:30 PM 

02/11/25 Tuesday Walled Lake Northern WLN HS 5:30 PM 

02/14/25 Friday Canton Prep APHS 4;30 PM 

02/18/25 Tuesday Romulus APHS 4:30 PM 

02/21/25 Friday Plymouth Christian APHS 5:30 PM 

Home games are in bold.


